


PARTS REQUIRED

AN
ROOF PANEL ASSEMBLY [X2] 154F [X4] 154G [X2]
~ =i
~J U
154H 154J 154k [X2]

p2or9 10032017 K8 REF: NUR154 - TIMBER PLAYHOUSE CANOPY ONLY



PARTS REQUIRED

D)
N_Z/

M8X180 [X16]

TOOLS REQUIRED

pg3or9 10032017 K8 REF: NUR154 - TIMBER PLAYHOUSE CANOPY ONLY



FOUNDATION DETAIL

1910

400

|
O
O

‘ 1910 ‘

r FGL

750

pgdor9 10032017 K8 REF: NUR154 - TIMBER PLAYHOUSE CANOPY ONLY



INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

n INSTALL 154A INTO THE GROUND

ATTACH ROOF ASSEMBLIES TO 154J
USING M8X120 WOOD SCREW

REF: NUR154 - TIMBER PLAYHOUSE CANOPY ONLY



INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

POSITION ROOF AND FIX TO UPRIGHTS
USING M8X180 WOOD SCREWS

V| ATTACH 154K TO THE ROOF ASSEMBLIES
USING M8X180 WOOD SCREW FROM THE INSIDE

p6or9 10032017 K8 REF: NUR154 - TIMBER PLAYHOUSE CANOPY ONLY



INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS







ADDITIONAL DIMENSIONS

2302

2053

2000

2280

1303

2000

p9or9 100372017 K REF: NUR154 - TIMBER PLAYHOUSE CANOPY ONLY



